o o1 A

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21

Application Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type

Latitude

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FiL3J0AV
Santosh kumar yadav

S/o- Nanhak Singh, Ward-8,Village- gopal dehari, Near- Natkauli
Prathamik vidyalaya, Po- KOATH, Ps- Rawat, District- Rohtas,
Bihar , India

8600562835
lone
Bihar 802202
Yes

OCL (Outside Operational Range)

Rohit Kumar

Brother

koath

Difficult

Yes

8600562835

Negative

Negative

Negative

Met with applicant and he denied to share house inside images
Yes

Residential

25.3248223



22
23
24

25

26

27

28
29

Longitude
Case Id
Date Of Report

Time Of Report

84.303411
46582
2025-08-25
16:02:24

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O- NANHAK
SINGH, WARD-8,VILLAGE- GOPAL DEHARI, NEAR- NATKAULI
PRATHAMIK VIDYALAYA, PO- KOATH, PS- RAWAT, DISTRICT-

lo Comment ROHTAS, BIHAR , INDIA ON 25-08-2025 16:02:24. WE COULD
NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME
BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS, . THE
NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
Final Submit 1
Date of Allocation 2025-08-23

Time of Allocation 16:46:11



30 residence_photo_with_name_plate

88G4+WWP, Gopal Dehri, Bihar 802202, India
25-08-2025 03:55:30 PM

25.3246701,84.299464
Pincode : 802202




31 residence_photo_with_applicant

32 residence_photo_with_agent




33 residence_photo_with_inside_household

i 5

: Bt . < =
| 88G4+WWP, Gopal Dehri, Bihar 802202, India
125-08-2025 03:59:51 PM

25.3413386,84.3201827
Pincode : 802202




34 residence_photo_outside

s >

88G4+WWP, Gopal Dehri, Bihar 802202, India
25-08-2025 04:00:32 PM

25.3246701,84.299464
Pincode : 802202




35 Photo with Agent

88G4+WWP, Gopal Dehri, Bihar 802202, Indiz
25-08-2025 04:00:59 PM

25.3246701,84.299464
Pincode : 802202




36 Photo of ID Proof

88G4+WWP Gopal Dehri, Bihar 802202, India|
25-08-2025 04:00:46 PM

25;3246701,84.299464
Pincode : 802202

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 25-08-2025 16:02:24
2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report




