

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FiL3J0AV
2	Customer Name	Santosh kumar yadav
3	Address	S/o- Nanhak Singh, Ward-8, Village- gopal dehari, Near- Natkauli Prathamik vidyalaya, Po- KOATH, Ps- Rawat, District- Rohtas, Bihar , India
4	Contact Number	8600562835
5	Product	lone
6	Pincode	Bihar 802202
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	OCL (Outside Operational Range)
9	Name of Person Met	Rohit Kumar
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Brother
11	Landmark	koath
12	Ease to Locate Address	Difficult
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Contact Number of Person Met	8600562835
15	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
16	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
17	CPV Status	Negative
18	Remarks	Met with applicant and he denied to share house inside images
19	Negative Area Tag	Yes
20	Verification Type	Residential
21	Latitude	25.3248223

22	Longitude	84.303411
23	Case Id	46582
24	Date Of Report	2025-08-25
25	Time Of Report	16:02:24
26	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O- NANHAK SINGH, WARD-8, VILLAGE- GOPAL DEHARI, NEAR- NATKAULI PRATHAMIK VIDYALAYA, PO- KOATH, PS- RAWAT, DISTRICT- ROHTAS, BIHAR , INDIA ON 25-08-2025 16:02:24. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
27	Final Submit	1

28	Date of Allocation	2025-08-23
29	Time of Allocation	16:46:11

30 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



31 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



32 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



33 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



88G4+WWP, Gopal Dehri, Bihar 802202, India  
25-08-2025 03:59:51 PM  
25.3413386,84.3201827  
Pincode : 802202

34 residence\_photo\_outside



88G4+WWP, Gopal Dehri, Bihar 802202, India  
25-08-2025 04:00:32 PM  
25.3246701,84.299464  
Pincode : 802202

35 Photo with Agent



36 Photo of ID Proof



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	25-08-2025 16:02:24
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

